hdtglobal.com MILITARY      INDUSTRIAL      COMMERCIAL      CONTINGENCY OPERATIONS      HOMELAND SECURITY © 2012 HDT Global
32" and 46" InteractIve command tableS
Capture Instantly, Communicate Visually, Collaborate Effortlessly
Ideal for expeditionary environments, the 32" and 46" HDT Interactive Command Table’s (iCT) rapidly deployable table is robust. Touch displays enable
increased customer engagement and metrics for any environment by adding an exciting new dimension to traditional broadcast digital signage - the
power of touch.
Key FeatureS
• Robust, portable display case available in black or tan
• Touchscreens provide fast access to any and all types of digital media
• Easy to clean surface
• Extremely accurate touch interface
• Can be used in both vertical or horizontal
format
• Rapid setup and take down
HDT Global
30500 Aurora Road Suite 100
Solon, OH 44139 USA
P  800.969.8527 / 540.887.4700
sales@hdtglobal.com Revision 2  11-12  01-03-01-0277
32" and 46" InteractIve command tableS
Capture Instantly, Communicate Visually, Collaborate Effortlessly
32" InteractIve command table SpecIFIcatIonS
ordering information black case tan milcote case
 HDT Part Number 40ICT3201 40ICT3202
 NSN
 GSA
case dimensions
 L x W x H 17" x 25" x 45" 17" x 25" x 45"
    43 x 63 x 114 cm 43 x 63 x 114 cm
 Weight 133lbs 133lbs
    60kg 60kg
Screen
 Image size 32" diagonal, 1680 x 1050 resolution 32" diagonal, 1680 x 1050 resolution
46" InteractIve command table SpecIFIcatIonS
ordering information black case tan milcote case
 HDT Part Number 40ICT4601 40ICT4602
 NSN
 GSA
case dimensions
 L x W x H 21" x 50" x 48" 21" x 50" x 48"
    53 x 127 x 122 cm 53 x 127 x 122 cm
 Weight 315lbs 315lbs
    143kg 143kg
Screen
 Image size 46" diagonal, 1920 x 1080 resolution 46" diagonal, 1920 x 1080 resolution